21. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)












Aug. 13, 2004
Variation in Total Treasury Bills


Holders
Treasury Bills of Different Maturities


Total
Over the
Over End



14 Day
91 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4)
Week
March



(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)




1

2
3
4
5
6
7










Reserve Bank of India

—
—
—
—
—
—










Banks

—
16,934
28,177
45,111
1,944
25,718










State Governments

8,610
1,330
—
9,940
–1,798
2,484










Others

614
7,855
6,194
14,663
–3,182
406

